
Time Schedule Content / Form of the Workshop

Registration and Welcome Drink

Greetings and Welcome by the Moderator

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:45

13:50-14:05

13:45-13:50

14:05-14:15

Opening Remarks by Asian Institute of Technology (AIT)

Opening Remarks by ZDT

ZDT VDO Presentation

Prof. Pai-Chi Li, AIT President

Mr. Charles Shen, ZDT Chairman 

Key messages from industry,
business and R&D institutional
partners

Messages from sponsors and key partners 

15:00-15:20

15:50-16:10

14:55-15:00

15:20-15:50

16:10-16:50

16:50-17:00

17:30-20:30

14:25-14:55 Keynote by Distinguished Speaker
FREE MARKET AND SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNOLOGY

Dr. Burn J. Lin
Distinguished Speaker
Former Vice President in Research of TSMC
Dean of the NTHU College of Semiconductor
Research

Keynote:
SMART MANUFACTURING AND DIGITAL
TRANSFORMATION

Keynote:
SEMICONDUCTOR INDUSTRY AND REGIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

Story and messages from AIT-
ZDTtech forum mascot

Prof. Siddharth K. Jabade
Vice President for Administration
and Development, AIT

Dr. Chen-Fu Chien
President 
Zhen Ding Technology Holding Ltd.

About our Mascot: Cir-Q Connector 

Coffee/Tea Break and Networking/Knowledge Markets 

Panel Discussion: Leaders Dialogue
A high-level dialogue exploring collaboration, innovation ecosystems,
and value-chain integration in Asia’s semiconductor landscape. 

Panalists from R&D institutions,
industries and universities

Q & A and Introduction of the Next Networking Activities

Cocktail Party, Networking Activities, Special Talk and
Cultural Program

14:15-14:25 Group Photos

Agenda of Activities
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